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128 Eaton St. - NEW PRICE - $§319.900
25 Cedarvale Ct. - NEW PRICE - $262.000

SPACIOUS 2550 S.F. EXECUTIVE HCME
LARGE LOT 43 x 132 FT.

Lovely home w/spacious rms thruout

Quiet street, mature trees, great neighbours
4 bedrms & 3 bathrms + main floor Den
Privacy in back, no homes facing behind
Open concept Kit, Breakfast & Fam rm
Large Living & Dining rooms, mn flr 2-pc
Master walk-in closet & 5 pce ensuite

Wi/o to huge profess. built 2 level Deck
Long driveway, block to new school
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY

45 acres, private retreat(ideal for horses)
magnificent views

3+1 Bedroom Bungalow

(approx 2100 sq. ft.)

eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabinetry
double sided fireplace

Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub
2x4 and 1x2 washrooms

finished basement with walkout

pond

above ground pool with decking

40 x 24 - 3 car garage
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SEEING IS BELIEVING

It's deceiving from the outside! All rooms in
this approx. 3000 sf raised bungalow are very
generous in size, plus wood floors, skylights
and an oak kitchen. Located just outside of
Georgetown on a treed. 1.5 acres makes this

EVA one worth investigating - definitely not a
2{01S3S] W drive-by! Call Eva Rossi* to take a closer

‘Sales look!

Rep. www.royallepage.ca/evarossi

ROYAL LEPAGE RCR Realty
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EXECUTIVE LIVING CLOSE TO GEORGETOWN

3 year old gorgeous estate home in excess of
4600 sq. ft. on over 2.26 acres. Features include:
5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, C/A, oversized CVAC,
hardwood floors in LR & DR, ceramics in foyer, kit
& all baths. Maple kitchen with large pantry, w/o to
large deck and 20x44 inground pool, fibre-optic
lighting, wrought iron fencing. Double sided
fireplace between kitchen and family room, 3 car
garage. The list goes on. Call Dave Krause*

today for your personal viewing. Listed at
$739,000.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

ERIN: UNIQUE ON PRIVATE 2 AC WITH POND

Spectacular, open concept, 4 bdrm, 3 WR,
on gorgeous 2 acres with pond. Inviting,
bright foyer. LR w Fr porcelain/cast iron
wdstove o/l DR with custom oak servery.
Kit o/l sun rm & fam rm w pine plank floors,
JRUGII MR FP 3 /i wet bar. Sun rm w w/o to sun
*Sales porch. 9’ ceilings. MBR w opulent 5 pc w
Rep. whirltub & sep shower. Loft/studio with
(905) wide-plank floor, wet bar, wdstove, w/o to

8775211 deck with sep. staircase.

MAUREEN

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
, CORP.

baths, open concept hardwood

CERR* throughout main levels (4 level
Gt home), 2 family rooms! Woodstove
Rep. for cozy winter nights. $224,900.
(905)

877-9165

MARILYN
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OPEN CONCEPT
& HUGE BACKYARD

Popular Fernbrook “Amesbury”. Located
on a super street, quiet cres., great for
kids. Open concept home with huge pie-
shaped lot. Great backyard, fully fenced.
You'll love to entertain here. Eat-in kitchen
area with breakfast bar, extra pantry.
Great model. Super yard with best
location. Quick closing if you want.

BLUE SPRINGS
W/MK REALTY (Halton)
4 CORP.

Charming log home overlooking pond.
Pine floors, beamed ceilings, stone
fireplace with insert. Perfect retreat or full
time home. Small 24’ x 40’ 2-stall stone
barn/garage with loft. Close to “GO” and
Bruce Trail on quiet road surrounded by
nature. $419,000.

Johnson Associates
www.marthasummers.ca
email: msummers@idirect.com

JESSIE

JACOBS*
"Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

Don’t miss an opportunity to move your family
into this 6+2 bedroom home minutes from
schools, churches, shopping, parks
Teenagers?? Not a problem here.

bedrooms on the upper level, plus two
finished on the lower level with their own
kitchen and living room. Parking for 6 cars.
Gorgeous pool-sized lot. Only $389,900.
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